
Team Weekend Weekday Role Last First Cell Email #1 Email #2

Athletics Sat 11AM to 12:30PM Monday Head Coach Stocker Brian 484-341-8281 stockerhr@yahoo.com

Athletics Assistant Coach Mincarelli Lou 267-240-0307 loumincarelli@yahoo.com

Dodgers SAT 8AM to 9:30AM Monday Head Coach Fulco Chris 610-873-6952 fulcochris@gmail.com

Dodgers Assistant Coach Koplinka Meredith germanyfein@aol.com

Dodgers Assistant Coach Pellegrini Kevin 610-996-0464 kegan7110@hotmail.com

Giants SAT 3PM to 4:30PM Wednesday Head Coach Pinkerton Beth 610-633-2901 bmcpink@yahoo.com

Giants Assistant Coach Horesta George ghoresta@henkels.com

Giants Assistant Coach McFadden Joe 484-678-7895 Nmcb21ops@comcast.net

Orioles SAT 1:30PM to 3PM Tuesday Head Coach Landrum Brett 610-384-1718 dblandrum@gmail.com

Orioles Assistant Coach Baum Charlie 215-687-0949 charliebaum@gmail.com

Orioles Assistant Coach Wesolowski Luke 610-416-0340 lukeweso@gmail.com

Phillies SAT 11AM to 12:30PM Thursday Head Coach Miller Dave 610-389-2092 dmiller@butlerbalancing.com

Phillies Assistant Coach Whelihan David 215-285-1860 david.whelihan@urs.com

Phillies Assistant Coach Mostelle Jamie 610-357-9110 jamie.mosteller@verizon.net

Pirates SAT 9:30AM to 11AM Thursday Head Coach Shackelford John 484-678-5203 jshack77@yahoo.com shackelfordj@pasd.com

Pirates Assistant Coach Lindros Brian 484-354-2221 blindros@comcast.net

Pirates Assistant Coach Stefanski Bryan 484-885-6082 bryanstefanski@yahoo.com

Rays SAT 1:30PM to 3PM Tuesday Head Coach Shearer Chris 610-308-6863 chris.kineticpt@gmail.com chriss@kineticptpa.com

Rays Assistant Coach Brady Steve 484-880-2051 brindlebrady@comcast.net

Red Sox SAT 9:30AM to 11AM Wednesday Head Coach Shaw Mike 610-613-9273 mike@sbconrad.com rugbytech6@yahoo.com

Red Sox Assistant Coach Mozzone Joe 484-748-4048 jmozzone@comcast.net
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